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Anlage
Schenkenseestr. 75, 74523 Schwabisch Hall

Hallenadresse
Schenkenseestr.75, 74523 Schwabisch Hall
T 0791 48919

Sportwart/in
Albig, Sarah Vanessa
T 01729808766 sarah.albig@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Kugele, Jochen
T 0175 2973914 jochen.kugele@zmt-gmbh.de
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Bernd Fauer

m 0177 2746241, bernd.fauer-sha@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fauer, Bernd

Griinsch, Matthias
Gadecke, Martin
Lochstampfer, Gunther
Loffler, Jurgen

Loffler, Lukas

Mick, Moritz
Obermair, Christoph
Petruzalek, Radek (CZE)
10 Tzschaschel, Jan

11 Wreh, Tim

12 Ziehl, Dennis
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
16593291
17654163
18454079
16753574
16655475
19863986
19075633
18610741
18254242
19075623
18552304
17954745
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